
Direction: Bellingham

54 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

808 bus Time Schedule
Bellingham Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday Not Operational

Tuesday Not Operational

Wednesday Not Operational

Thursday Not Operational

Friday Not Operational

Saturday 5:20 PM

808 bus Info
Direction: Bellingham
Stops: 54
Trip Duration: 80 min
Line Summary:

The 808 bus line (Newcastle upon Tyne - Otterburn) has 3 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Bellingham: 5:20 PM(2) Newcastle upon Tyne: 7:00 AM(3) Otterburn: 5:20 PM
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 808 bus station near you and find out when is the next 808 bus arriving.

808 bus time schedule & line map

Newcastle upon Tyne - Otterburn View In Website Mode808

Haymarket Bus Station, Newcastle upon Tyne

Barrack Road-St James Park, Newcastle upon
Tyne

Barrack Road-Leazes Park, Newcastle upon
Tyne

Barrack Road-New Mills, Nuns Moor

Barrack Road-Leazes Court, Nuns Moor

Bbc Tv Centre, Nuns Moor

Fenham Hall Drive-Barrack Road, Fenham

Fenham Hall Drive-Fowberry Crescent, Fenham

Fenham Hall Drive-Simonburn Avenue, Fenham

Fenham Hall Drive-Convent Road, Fenham

Fenham Hall Drive-Queensway, Fenham

Netherby Drive - Ovington Grove, Fenham

Netherby Drive-Heatherslaw Road, Fenham

Netherby Drive, Slatyford

Springfield Road-Sunnyway, Cowgate

Springfield Road-Firfield Road, Cowgate

Ponteland Road-Fuchsia Place, Blakelaw

Ponteland Road - Antrim Close, Kenton Bar

Ponteland Road - St Buryan Crescent, Kenton
Bar

Kenton Bank Foot

https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/808/29439673/4730591/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848949-29439673&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newcastle%20upon%20Tyne%20-%20Otterburn
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-line-Newcastle_upon_Tyne_Otterburn-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848949-29439673-0?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newcastle%20upon%20Tyne%20-%20Otterburn


Ponteland Road-Bullock Steads, Kenton Bank
Foot

Ponteland Road-South Drive, Woolsington

Ponteland Road - Green Lane, Woolsington

Ponteland Road-Bee Croft, Woolsington

Ponteland Rd-Hawthorn Cottage, Callerton
Parkway

Ponteland Road - Newcastle Airport, Airport

Prestwick Road End, Prestwick

Elm Road, Prestwick

Cheviot View, Ponteland

Bell Villas, Ponteland

Main Street, Ponteland

Ladywell Way, Ponteland

Waggon Inn, Milbourne

The Highlander, Ogle

Nunhill Farm, Ogle

Red House, Belsay

The Arcade, Belsay

Road End, Harnham

Harnham Buildings, Harnham

Road End, Capheaton

Newhouses, Harle

Road End, Kirkwhelpington

Hotel, Knowesgate

Ottercops, Elsdon

Blaxter Cottages, Elsdon

Border Reiver, Otterburn

Percy Arms, Otterburn

Greenchesters, Otterburn

Troughend, Old Town

Coldtown, West Woodburn

Woodhouse, West Woodburn

First School, West Woodburn

https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/808/29439673/4730591/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848949-29439673&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newcastle%20upon%20Tyne%20-%20Otterburn


Direction: Newcastle upon Tyne

58 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

808 bus Time Schedule
Newcastle upon Tyne Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 7:00 AM

Tuesday 7:00 AM

Wednesday 7:00 AM

Thursday 7:00 AM

Friday 7:00 AM

Saturday 10:10 AM

808 bus Info
Direction: Newcastle upon Tyne
Stops: 58
Trip Duration: 63 min
Line Summary:

Little Ridsdale, West Woodburn

Parkside Place, Bellingham

Parkside Place, Bellingham

Little Ridsdale, West Woodburn

Post Office, West Woodburn

Woodhouse, West Woodburn

Coldtown, West Woodburn

Troughend, Old Town

Greenchesters, Otterburn

Percy Arms, Otterburn

Border Reiver, Otterburn

Monkridge Hall, Monkridge

Road End, Monkridge

Elsdon Road End, Raylees

Blaxter Cottages, Elsdon

Ottercops, Elsdon

Hotel, Knowesgate

Road End, Kirkwhelpington

Newhouses, Harle

Road End, Capheaton

Harnham Buildings, Harnham

Road End, Harnham

The Arcade, Belsay

Red House, Belsay

Nunhill Farm, Ogle

The Highlander, Ogle

Waggon Inn, Milbourne

Ladywell Way, Ponteland

Main Street, Ponteland

https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/808/29439673/4730590/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848949-29439673&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newcastle%20upon%20Tyne%20-%20Otterburn
https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/808/29439673/4730590/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848949-29439673&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newcastle%20upon%20Tyne%20-%20Otterburn


Clickemin Bridge, Ponteland

Cheviot View, Ponteland

Elm Road, Prestwick

Prestwick Road End, Prestwick

Newcastle Airport Ponteland Road, Airport

Ponteland Rd-Hawthorn Cottage, Callerton
Parkway

Ponteland Road-Bee Croft, Woolsington

Ponteland Road - the Paddock, Woolsington

Ponteland Road-South Drive, Woolsington

Ponteland Road-Bullock Steads, Kenton Bank
Foot

Kenton Bank Foot

Kenton Bank Foot

Ponteland Road - Hazeldene Avenue, Kenton Bar

Ponteland Road - Kenton Lane, Kenton Bar

Cowgate-Ponteland Road, Kenton Bar

Ponteland Road-Eastern Way, Cowgate

Springfield Road-Firfield Road, Cowgate

Springfield Road-Deepbrook Road, Cowgate

Netherby Drive, Slatyford

Netherby Drive-Heatherslaw Road, Fenham

Fenham Hall Drive, Fenham

Fenham Hall Drive-Queensway, Fenham

Fenham Hall Drive-Kingsway, Fenham

Fenham Hall Drive-Simonburn Avenue, Fenham

Fenham Hall Drive-Wingrove Road, Fenham

Ponteland Road-Fenham Hall Drive, Fenham

Bbc Tv Centre, Nuns Moor

Barrack Road-New Mills, Nuns Moor

Barrack Road-Leazes Park, Newcastle upon
Tyne

Barrack Road-St James Park, Newcastle upon
Tyne

Haymarket Bus Station, Newcastle upon Tyne



Direction: Otterburn

47 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

808 bus Time Schedule
Otterburn Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 5:20 PM

Tuesday 5:20 PM

Wednesday 5:20 PM

Thursday 5:20 PM

Friday 5:20 PM

Saturday Not Operational

808 bus Info
Direction: Otterburn
Stops: 47
Trip Duration: 58 min
Line Summary:

Haymarket Bus Station, Newcastle upon Tyne

Barrack Road-St James Park, Newcastle upon
Tyne

Barrack Road-Leazes Park, Newcastle upon
Tyne

Barrack Road-New Mills, Nuns Moor

Barrack Road-Leazes Court, Nuns Moor

Bbc Tv Centre, Nuns Moor

Fenham Hall Drive-Barrack Road, Fenham

Fenham Hall Drive-Fowberry Crescent, Fenham

Fenham Hall Drive-Simonburn Avenue, Fenham

Fenham Hall Drive-Convent Road, Fenham

Fenham Hall Drive-Queensway, Fenham

Netherby Drive - Ovington Grove, Fenham

Netherby Drive-Heatherslaw Road, Fenham

Netherby Drive, Slatyford

Springfield Road-Sunnyway, Cowgate

Springfield Road-Firfield Road, Cowgate

Ponteland Road-Fuchsia Place, Blakelaw

Ponteland Road - Antrim Close, Kenton Bar

Ponteland Road - St Buryan Crescent, Kenton
Bar

Kenton Bank Foot

Ponteland Road-Bullock Steads, Kenton Bank
Foot

Ponteland Road-South Drive, Woolsington

Ponteland Road - Green Lane, Woolsington

Ponteland Road-Bee Croft, Woolsington

Ponteland Rd-Hawthorn Cottage, Callerton
Parkway

Ponteland Road - Newcastle Airport, Airport

https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/808/29439673/4730589/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848949-29439673&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newcastle%20upon%20Tyne%20-%20Otterburn
https://moovitapp.com/north_east_and_cumbria-2104/lines/808/29439673/4730589/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-North_East_and_Cumbria-2104-1848949-29439673&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Newcastle%20upon%20Tyne%20-%20Otterburn


808 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in North
East and Cumbria.

© 2023 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Check Live Arrival Times

Prestwick Road End, Prestwick

Elm Road, Prestwick

Cheviot View, Ponteland

Bell Villas, Ponteland

Main Street, Ponteland

Ladywell Way, Ponteland

Waggon Inn, Milbourne

The Highlander, Ogle

Nunhill Farm, Ogle

Red House, Belsay

The Arcade, Belsay

Road End, Harnham

Harnham Buildings, Harnham

Road End, Capheaton

Newhouses, Harle

Road End, Kirkwhelpington

Hotel, Knowesgate

Ottercops, Elsdon

Blaxter Cottages, Elsdon

Border Reiver, Otterburn

Percy Arms, Otterburn
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